
Dim Sum

Chin Chin's Crab Cake's

Chicken Lettuce Wraps Water Water Water Water 

Assorted Pleasures Chicken Potstickers Chicken Potstickers Chicken Potstickers Chicken Potstickers 

(2), Pork Won Tons (2), Gift Wrapped (2), Pork Won Tons (2), Gift Wrapped (2), Pork Won Tons (2), Gift Wrapped (2), Pork Won Tons (2), Gift Wrapped 

Chicken (2), Vegetable Spring Roll (1)- 12.95Chicken (2), Vegetable Spring Roll (1)- 12.95Chicken (2), Vegetable Spring Roll (1)- 12.95Chicken (2), Vegetable Spring Roll (1)- 12.95
Fried Won Tons (5) Chicken or Chicken or Chicken or Chicken or 

Pork, Apricot Sauce- 6.95Pork, Apricot Sauce- 6.95Pork, Apricot Sauce- 6.95Pork, Apricot Sauce- 6.95

Szechuan Dumplings (5) Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped 

Chicken, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 8.25Chicken, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 8.25Chicken, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 8.25Chicken, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 8.25

Miso Soup Tofu, Scallions- 5Tofu, Scallions- 5Tofu, Scallions- 5Tofu, Scallions- 5

Chili Sauce- 11.95Chili Sauce- 11.95Chili Sauce- 11.95Chili Sauce- 11.95

Trio of Satay Skewers Chicken, Chicken, Chicken, Chicken, 

Chicken, Pork, Vegetables- 9.95Chicken, Pork, Vegetables- 9.95Chicken, Pork, Vegetables- 9.95Chicken, Pork, Vegetables- 9.95

Velvet Corn Noodles, Chicken Noodles, Chicken Noodles, Chicken Noodles, Chicken 

Chestnuts, Black Mushrooms, Pine Chestnuts, Black Mushrooms, Pine Chestnuts, Black Mushrooms, Pine Chestnuts, Black Mushrooms, Pine 
Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 11.95Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 11.95Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 11.95Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 11.95

Beef, and Shrimp Skewers served with a Beef, and Shrimp Skewers served with a Beef, and Shrimp Skewers served with a Beef, and Shrimp Skewers served with a 
Peanut Sauce, Teriyaki Sauce, and Sweet Peanut Sauce, Teriyaki Sauce, and Sweet Peanut Sauce, Teriyaki Sauce, and Sweet Peanut Sauce, Teriyaki Sauce, and Sweet 

Mushu & Rice

Ginger Fried Rice Shrimp, Red Ginger, Scallions- 8.75Shrimp, Red Ginger, Scallions- 8.75Shrimp, Red Ginger, Scallions- 8.75Shrimp, Red Ginger, Scallions- 8.75
Steamed Rice White or Brown, A la Carte- 1.50White or Brown, A la Carte- 1.50White or Brown, A la Carte- 1.50White or Brown, A la Carte- 1.50

Pineapple Fried Rice BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Pineapple, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Pineapple, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Pineapple, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, Pineapple, 

 8.75 w/Shrimp- 9.75 8.75 w/Shrimp- 9.75 8.75 w/Shrimp- 9.75 8.75 w/Shrimp- 9.75

Spinach, Carrots, Scallions, Curry- 8.50Spinach, Carrots, Scallions, Curry- 8.50Spinach, Carrots, Scallions, Curry- 8.50Spinach, Carrots, Scallions, Curry- 8.50

Wor Won Ton Egg Noodles, Egg Noodles, Egg Noodles, Egg Noodles, 
Chicken Broth, Chicken or Pork Won Chicken Broth, Chicken or Pork Won Chicken Broth, Chicken or Pork Won Chicken Broth, Chicken or Pork Won 
Tons, Chicken or Pork, Shrimp, Tons, Chicken or Pork, Shrimp, Tons, Chicken or Pork, Shrimp, Tons, Chicken or Pork, Shrimp, 

Gift Wrapped Chicken (6) Cilantro, Cilantro, Cilantro, Cilantro, 

Served with Soy Sauce, and Sesame Oil- Served with Soy Sauce, and Sesame Oil- Served with Soy Sauce, and Sesame Oil- Served with Soy Sauce, and Sesame Oil- 

7.507.507.507.50

or Pork Dumplings With BBQ Pork,or Pork Dumplings With BBQ Pork,or Pork Dumplings With BBQ Pork,or Pork Dumplings With BBQ Pork,
Spinach- 8.95, Sm- 5.50Spinach- 8.95, Sm- 5.50Spinach- 8.95, Sm- 5.50Spinach- 8.95, Sm- 5.50

Broth, Chicken, Corn, Egg- 8.50Broth, Chicken, Corn, Egg- 8.50Broth, Chicken, Corn, Egg- 8.50Broth, Chicken, Corn, Egg- 8.50

Chin Chin Bao (3) Steamed Buns, Steamed Buns, Steamed Buns, Steamed Buns, 

BBQ Pork- 7.50BBQ Pork- 7.50BBQ Pork- 7.50BBQ Pork- 7.50

Spring Rolls (3) Chicken or Vegetable, Chicken or Vegetable, Chicken or Vegetable, Chicken or Vegetable, 

Apricot Sauce- 6.50 W/Shrimp- 7.95Apricot Sauce- 6.50 W/Shrimp- 7.95Apricot Sauce- 6.50 W/Shrimp- 7.95Apricot Sauce- 6.50 W/Shrimp- 7.95

Wonton Stars (5) Won Ton Skins, Won Ton Skins, Won Ton Skins, Won Ton Skins, 

Crab, Cream Cheese- 7.50Crab, Cream Cheese- 7.50Crab, Cream Cheese- 7.50Crab, Cream Cheese- 7.50

Featured SaladSoups

Steamed Dumplings (5) Chicken, Chicken, Chicken, Chicken, 

Pork, or Vegetable.  Served with a Garlic Pork, or Vegetable.  Served with a Garlic Pork, or Vegetable.  Served with a Garlic Pork, or Vegetable.  Served with a Garlic 

Soy Sauce- 8.75Soy Sauce- 8.75Soy Sauce- 8.75Soy Sauce- 8.75

Starters

Lo Mein Choice of Chicken, Pork, or Choice of Chicken, Pork, or Choice of Chicken, Pork, or Choice of Chicken, Pork, or 
Vegetable- 10.50 W/Beef or Shrimp- 12.95Vegetable- 10.50 W/Beef or Shrimp- 12.95Vegetable- 10.50 W/Beef or Shrimp- 12.95Vegetable- 10.50 W/Beef or Shrimp- 12.95

Shui Mai (6) Open Face Dumplings, Open Face Dumplings, Open Face Dumplings, Open Face Dumplings, 

Pork and Shrimp- 7.75Pork and Shrimp- 7.75Pork and Shrimp- 7.75Pork and Shrimp- 7.75

* Hot and Spicy

Shrimp Toast Onions, Water Onions, Water Onions, Water Onions, Water 

Chestnuts, and Seasame Seeds- 8.50Chestnuts, and Seasame Seeds- 8.50Chestnuts, and Seasame Seeds- 8.50Chestnuts, and Seasame Seeds- 8.50

Chinese Chicken Salad Chicken Chicken Chicken Chicken 

Breast, Shredded Lettuce, Scallions, Breast, Shredded Lettuce, Scallions, Breast, Shredded Lettuce, Scallions, Breast, Shredded Lettuce, Scallions, 

Carrots, Toasted Almonds, Crispy Carrots, Toasted Almonds, Crispy Carrots, Toasted Almonds, Crispy Carrots, Toasted Almonds, Crispy 

Noodles, Red Ginger Dressing- 10.95Noodles, Red Ginger Dressing- 10.95Noodles, Red Ginger Dressing- 10.95Noodles, Red Ginger Dressing- 10.95

Scallops, and Vegetables- 10.95Scallops, and Vegetables- 10.95Scallops, and Vegetables- 10.95Scallops, and Vegetables- 10.95

Salads

Noodles

Max's Noodles Chicken Broth, Chicken Broth, Chicken Broth, Chicken Broth, 

Potstickers (5) Chicken, Pork, or Chicken, Pork, or Chicken, Pork, or Chicken, Pork, or 

Vegetable, Pan Fried- 8.75Vegetable, Pan Fried- 8.75Vegetable, Pan Fried- 8.75Vegetable, Pan Fried- 8.75

*Hot and Sour Shredded Pork, Shredded Pork, Shredded Pork, Shredded Pork, 

Vegetables, Egg- 7.95, Sm- 5.50Vegetables, Egg- 7.95, Sm- 5.50Vegetables, Egg- 7.95, Sm- 5.50Vegetables, Egg- 7.95, Sm- 5.50

Won Ton Chicken Broth, Chicken Chicken Broth, Chicken Chicken Broth, Chicken Chicken Broth, Chicken 

Edamame 

Boiled Soybean Pods- 4Boiled Soybean Pods- 4Boiled Soybean Pods- 4Boiled Soybean Pods- 4

Jade Salad Spinach, Shrimp, Pine Nuts, Spinach, Shrimp, Pine Nuts, Spinach, Shrimp, Pine Nuts, Spinach, Shrimp, Pine Nuts, 

Scallions, Mushrooms, Orange Scallions, Mushrooms, Orange Scallions, Mushrooms, Orange Scallions, Mushrooms, Orange 

Vinaigrette- 11.50Vinaigrette- 11.50Vinaigrette- 11.50Vinaigrette- 11.50

Seasame Chicken Salad Napa Napa Napa Napa 

Cabbage, Carrots, Oranges, Crispy Cabbage, Carrots, Oranges, Crispy Cabbage, Carrots, Oranges, Crispy Cabbage, Carrots, Oranges, Crispy 

Noodles, Sesame Vinaigrette- 10.95Noodles, Sesame Vinaigrette- 10.95Noodles, Sesame Vinaigrette- 10.95Noodles, Sesame Vinaigrette- 10.95

Shrimp Tempura in Lettuce Cups 
Crispy Noodles, Avocado, Cucumber, Crispy Noodles, Avocado, Cucumber, Crispy Noodles, Avocado, Cucumber, Crispy Noodles, Avocado, Cucumber, 

Creamy Chili- 10.95Creamy Chili- 10.95Creamy Chili- 10.95Creamy Chili- 10.95

House Salad Mixed Greens, Mixed Greens, Mixed Greens, Mixed Greens, 
Carrots, Seasame Venaigrette- 5Carrots, Seasame Venaigrette- 5Carrots, Seasame Venaigrette- 5Carrots, Seasame Venaigrette- 5

3 Crab Cakes served with a 3 Crab Cakes served with a 3 Crab Cakes served with a 3 Crab Cakes served with a 
Cucumber Salad- 11.95Cucumber Salad- 11.95Cucumber Salad- 11.95Cucumber Salad- 11.95

*Anothony's Special Noodles Chicken Chicken Chicken Chicken 

Chow Fun Steak or Chicken, Bean Sprouts,Steak or Chicken, Bean Sprouts,Steak or Chicken, Bean Sprouts,Steak or Chicken, Bean Sprouts,

Jean's Long Life Noodles    Steak, Bean Steak, Bean Steak, Bean Steak, Bean 

House Noodle Trio Chicken, Shrimp, Chicken, Shrimp, Chicken, Shrimp, Chicken, Shrimp, 

Breast, Carrots, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 11.50Breast, Carrots, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 11.50Breast, Carrots, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 11.50Breast, Carrots, Spicy Cilantro Sauce- 11.50

Onions, Wide Noodles- 12.95 W/Shrimp- 14.50Onions, Wide Noodles- 12.95 W/Shrimp- 14.50Onions, Wide Noodles- 12.95 W/Shrimp- 14.50Onions, Wide Noodles- 12.95 W/Shrimp- 14.50

Sprouts, Onions, Carrots, Egg Noodles- 12.95Sprouts, Onions, Carrots, Egg Noodles- 12.95Sprouts, Onions, Carrots, Egg Noodles- 12.95Sprouts, Onions, Carrots, Egg Noodles- 12.95

*Seafood Noodles Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops,Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops,Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops,Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops,

Mein or Crispy Noodles- 11.95 W/ Beef or Shrimp- 13.50Mein or Crispy Noodles- 11.95 W/ Beef or Shrimp- 13.50Mein or Crispy Noodles- 11.95 W/ Beef or Shrimp- 13.50Mein or Crispy Noodles- 11.95 W/ Beef or Shrimp- 13.50

Peanut Sauce- 10.50 With Chicken- 11.50Peanut Sauce- 10.50 With Chicken- 11.50Peanut Sauce- 10.50 With Chicken- 11.50Peanut Sauce- 10.50 With Chicken- 11.50

Onions, Bean Sprouts, Wide Rice Noodles- 12.95Onions, Bean Sprouts, Wide Rice Noodles- 12.95Onions, Bean Sprouts, Wide Rice Noodles- 12.95Onions, Bean Sprouts, Wide Rice Noodles- 12.95

Bean Sprouts, Onions, Bell Peppers, Curry Sauce- 13.95Bean Sprouts, Onions, Bell Peppers, Curry Sauce- 13.95Bean Sprouts, Onions, Bell Peppers, Curry Sauce- 13.95Bean Sprouts, Onions, Bell Peppers, Curry Sauce- 13.95

Chow Mein Choice of Chicken, Vegetable or Pork, Lo  Choice of Chicken, Vegetable or Pork, Lo  Choice of Chicken, Vegetable or Pork, Lo  Choice of Chicken, Vegetable or Pork, Lo  

*Peanut Noodles Scallions, Chopped Peanuts, Scallions, Chopped Peanuts, Scallions, Chopped Peanuts, Scallions, Chopped Peanuts, 

Chicken Chow Fun and Black Bean Sauce 

Singapore Noodles Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Shrimp, BBQ Pork, 

Pork, Onions,Vegetables, Brown Sauce- 14.95Pork, Onions,Vegetables, Brown Sauce- 14.95Pork, Onions,Vegetables, Brown Sauce- 14.95Pork, Onions,Vegetables, Brown Sauce- 14.95

Eggs, Scallions- 7.50 W/Shrimp- 8.95Eggs, Scallions- 7.50 W/Shrimp- 8.95Eggs, Scallions- 7.50 W/Shrimp- 8.95Eggs, Scallions- 7.50 W/Shrimp- 8.95

Carrots, Eggs, No Soy Sauce- 9.50Carrots, Eggs, No Soy Sauce- 9.50Carrots, Eggs, No Soy Sauce- 9.50Carrots, Eggs, No Soy Sauce- 9.50

Cashews, Scallions- 10.25Cashews, Scallions- 10.25Cashews, Scallions- 10.25Cashews, Scallions- 10.25

 Scallions, Snow Peas, Onions, Black Beans- 17.95 Scallions, Snow Peas, Onions, Black Beans- 17.95 Scallions, Snow Peas, Onions, Black Beans- 17.95 Scallions, Snow Peas, Onions, Black Beans- 17.95

Mushu Chicken, Pork, or Vegetables-Chicken, Pork, or Vegetables-Chicken, Pork, or Vegetables-Chicken, Pork, or Vegetables-

Curry Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Breast, Chicken Breast, Chicken Breast, Chicken Breast, 

Fried Rice Chicken, Pork, or Vegetable, Chicken, Pork, or Vegetable, Chicken, Pork, or Vegetable, Chicken, Pork, or Vegetable, 

Yang Chow Rice Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Green Peas, Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Green Peas, Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Green Peas, Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Green Peas, 

18% Gratuity added on Parties of 6 or more.



Water Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50Water Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50Water Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50Water Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50

Onions, Carrots, Black Bean Sauce- 17.95Onions, Carrots, Black Bean Sauce- 17.95Onions, Carrots, Black Bean Sauce- 17.95Onions, Carrots, Black Bean Sauce- 17.95

Red Bell Peppers- 16.95Red Bell Peppers- 16.95Red Bell Peppers- 16.95Red Bell Peppers- 16.95

Scallops With Black Beans Scallops, Bell Peppers, Scallops, Bell Peppers, Scallops, Bell Peppers, Scallops, Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple, Sweet Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple, Sweet Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple, Sweet Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple, Sweet 

Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50Chestnuts, Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.50

Cashews, With a Shrimp Sauce- 17.50Cashews, With a Shrimp Sauce- 17.50Cashews, With a Shrimp Sauce- 17.50Cashews, With a Shrimp Sauce- 17.50

Carrots, Ginger, White Wine Sauce- 17.95Carrots, Ginger, White Wine Sauce- 17.95Carrots, Ginger, White Wine Sauce- 17.95Carrots, Ginger, White Wine Sauce- 17.95

Black Mushrooms, Brown Sauce- 14.95Black Mushrooms, Brown Sauce- 14.95Black Mushrooms, Brown Sauce- 14.95Black Mushrooms, Brown Sauce- 14.95

Onions, Garlic, Black Pepper Sauce- 15.95Onions, Garlic, Black Pepper Sauce- 15.95Onions, Garlic, Black Pepper Sauce- 15.95Onions, Garlic, Black Pepper Sauce- 15.95

Spears, Carrots, Brown Sauce- 15.95Spears, Carrots, Brown Sauce- 15.95Spears, Carrots, Brown Sauce- 15.95Spears, Carrots, Brown Sauce- 15.95

Mushrooms, Chili Garlic Sauce- 15.95Mushrooms, Chili Garlic Sauce- 15.95Mushrooms, Chili Garlic Sauce- 15.95Mushrooms, Chili Garlic Sauce- 15.95

Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple- 16.95Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple- 16.95Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple- 16.95Bell Peppers, Onions, Pineapple- 16.95

Ground Pork, Snow Peas, Water Chestnuts, Ground Pork, Snow Peas, Water Chestnuts, Ground Pork, Snow Peas, Water Chestnuts, Ground Pork, Snow Peas, Water Chestnuts, 

Sweet and Sour Shrimp Deep Fried Shrimp, Red Deep Fried Shrimp, Red Deep Fried Shrimp, Red Deep Fried Shrimp, Red 

Shrimp With Lobster Sauce Sauteed Shrimp, Eggs,Sauteed Shrimp, Eggs,Sauteed Shrimp, Eggs,Sauteed Shrimp, Eggs,

*Kung Pao Scallops Stir Fried Scallops, Scallions, Stir Fried Scallops, Scallions, Stir Fried Scallops, Scallions, Stir Fried Scallops, Scallions, Sauce, Steamed Rice- 12.50Sauce, Steamed Rice- 12.50Sauce, Steamed Rice- 12.50Sauce, Steamed Rice- 12.50

Tangerine Sauce- 15.95Tangerine Sauce- 15.95Tangerine Sauce- 15.95Tangerine Sauce- 15.95

*Garlic Tomato Beef Steak, Tomatoes, Steak, Tomatoes, Steak, Tomatoes, Steak, Tomatoes, 

Steak Rice Bowl Steak, Vegetables, Oyster Steak, Vegetables, Oyster Steak, Vegetables, Oyster Steak, Vegetables, Oyster 

Sweet and Sour Pork Deep Fried Pork, Deep Fried Pork, Deep Fried Pork, Deep Fried Pork, 

Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 10.50Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 10.50Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 10.50Nuts, Crispy Rice Noodles- 10.50

Cubes of Tofu in Place of Cubes of Tofu in Place of Cubes of Tofu in Place of Cubes of Tofu in Place of 
Chicken and Half Rack of Ribs, FriedChicken and Half Rack of Ribs, FriedChicken and Half Rack of Ribs, FriedChicken and Half Rack of Ribs, Fried
Rice, Mixed Vegetables- 18.95Rice, Mixed Vegetables- 18.95Rice, Mixed Vegetables- 18.95Rice, Mixed Vegetables- 18.95

Scallions- 9.50Scallions- 9.50Scallions- 9.50Scallions- 9.50

Beans, Garlic, Pickled SzechuanBeans, Garlic, Pickled SzechuanBeans, Garlic, Pickled SzechuanBeans, Garlic, Pickled Szechuan
Vegetables- 9.50 W/Chicken- 11.50Vegetables- 9.50 W/Chicken- 11.50Vegetables- 9.50 W/Chicken- 11.50Vegetables- 9.50 W/Chicken- 11.50

Black Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, 
Vegetables Lettuce Wraps

Szechuan String Beans GreenGreenGreenGreen

 Bean, Kung Pao, or Vegetarian- 8.95 Bean, Kung Pao, or Vegetarian- 8.95 Bean, Kung Pao, or Vegetarian- 8.95 Bean, Kung Pao, or Vegetarian- 8.95

* Hot and Spicy

 Sauce: White Wine, Curry, Garlic, Black Sauce: White Wine, Curry, Garlic, Black Sauce: White Wine, Curry, Garlic, Black Sauce: White Wine, Curry, Garlic, Black
Fragrant Vegetables Choice ofChoice ofChoice ofChoice of

any Chicken, Pork, Beef, or any Chicken, Pork, Beef, or any Chicken, Pork, Beef, or any Chicken, Pork, Beef, or 
Seafood Entrées- 11.50Seafood Entrées- 11.50Seafood Entrées- 11.50Seafood Entrées- 11.50

Water Chestnuts, Smoked Tofu, Pine Water Chestnuts, Smoked Tofu, Pine Water Chestnuts, Smoked Tofu, Pine Water Chestnuts, Smoked Tofu, Pine 

Chicken

Mongolian Beef 
Steak, Scallions,Carrots, Cucumbers, and  Steak, Scallions,Carrots, Cucumbers, and  Steak, Scallions,Carrots, Cucumbers, and  Steak, Scallions,Carrots, Cucumbers, and   Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Scallions, Water Chestnuts,  Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Scallions, Water Chestnuts,  Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Scallions, Water Chestnuts,  Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Scallions, Water Chestnuts, 

Chicken with Snow Peas Mushrooms, Mushrooms, Mushrooms, Mushrooms, 

Carrots, Sliced Garlic- 13.25Carrots, Sliced Garlic- 13.25Carrots, Sliced Garlic- 13.25Carrots, Sliced Garlic- 13.25
Almond Chicken Bamboo Shoots, Celery, Bamboo Shoots, Celery, Bamboo Shoots, Celery, Bamboo Shoots, Celery, 

Water Chestnuts, With Toasted Almonds- Water Chestnuts, With Toasted Almonds- Water Chestnuts, With Toasted Almonds- Water Chestnuts, With Toasted Almonds- 

13.5013.5013.5013.50

Sweet and Sour Chicken Deep Fried Deep Fried Deep Fried Deep Fried 

Chicken, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Chicken, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Chicken, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Chicken, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, 

Pineapple, Sweet and Sour Sauce- 14.50Pineapple, Sweet and Sour Sauce- 14.50Pineapple, Sweet and Sour Sauce- 14.50Pineapple, Sweet and Sour Sauce- 14.50

Beef & Pork Seafood

*Kung Pao Three Treasures 

and Sour Sauce- 13.95and Sour Sauce- 13.95and Sour Sauce- 13.95and Sour Sauce- 13.95

*General Tso's Chicken 

Crispy Chicken, Chili Peppers, Spicy Crispy Chicken, Chili Peppers, Spicy Crispy Chicken, Chili Peppers, Spicy Crispy Chicken, Chili Peppers, Spicy 

Orange Sauce- 14.50Orange Sauce- 14.50Orange Sauce- 14.50Orange Sauce- 14.50
*Kung Pao Chicken Red Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers, 

Peanuts,Water Chestnuts, With a Spicy Red Peanuts,Water Chestnuts, With a Spicy Red Peanuts,Water Chestnuts, With a Spicy Red Peanuts,Water Chestnuts, With a Spicy Red 

Sauce- 14.95Sauce- 14.95Sauce- 14.95Sauce- 14.95

Moo Goo Gai Pan Chicken Breast, Chicken Breast, Chicken Breast, Chicken Breast, 

Mushrooms, Celery, Water Chestnuts, Mushrooms, Celery, Water Chestnuts, Mushrooms, Celery, Water Chestnuts, Mushrooms, Celery, Water Chestnuts, 

White Wine Sauce- 12.95White Wine Sauce- 12.95White Wine Sauce- 12.95White Wine Sauce- 12.95

Beef and Broccoli Steak, Broccoli Florets, Steak, Broccoli Florets, Steak, Broccoli Florets, Steak, Broccoli Florets, 

*Pepper Beef Steak, Bell Peppers, Steak, Bell Peppers, Steak, Bell Peppers, Steak, Bell Peppers, 

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl
Chicken, Vegetables, Teriyaki Sauce, Chicken, Vegetables, Teriyaki Sauce, Chicken, Vegetables, Teriyaki Sauce, Chicken, Vegetables, Teriyaki Sauce, 

Steamed Rice- 11.95Steamed Rice- 11.95Steamed Rice- 11.95Steamed Rice- 11.95

Tangerine Beef Crisp Fried Steak, ScallionsCrisp Fried Steak, ScallionsCrisp Fried Steak, ScallionsCrisp Fried Steak, Scallions

Chicken, Garlic, Ginger, Cilantro, Chicken, Garlic, Ginger, Cilantro, Chicken, Garlic, Ginger, Cilantro, Chicken, Garlic, Ginger, Cilantro, 

Vegetables

Sliced BBQ Pork
Special BBQ Sauce- 9.50Special BBQ Sauce- 9.50Special BBQ Sauce- 9.50Special BBQ Sauce- 9.50

BBQ Spareribs 

Roasted Meats

*Spicy Garlic Eggplant 
Scallions, Bean Sprouts, Onions- 8.50Scallions, Bean Sprouts, Onions- 8.50Scallions, Bean Sprouts, Onions- 8.50Scallions, Bean Sprouts, Onions- 8.50

w/Chicken- 9.50 W/Shrimp- 11.95w/Chicken- 9.50 W/Shrimp- 11.95w/Chicken- 9.50 W/Shrimp- 11.95w/Chicken- 9.50 W/Shrimp- 11.95

Chinese Eggplant, Purple Onions, Chinese Eggplant, Purple Onions, Chinese Eggplant, Purple Onions, Chinese Eggplant, Purple Onions, 

*Garlic Tomato Chicken Tomatoes, Tomatoes, Tomatoes, Tomatoes, 

Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Water Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Water Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Water Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Water 

Chestnuts- 13.50Chestnuts- 13.50Chestnuts- 13.50Chestnuts- 13.50

Beef and Asparagus Steak, Asparagus Steak, Asparagus Steak, Asparagus Steak, Asparagus 

*Kung Pao Shrimp Stir Fried Shrimp, Scallions, Water Stir Fried Shrimp, Scallions, Water Stir Fried Shrimp, Scallions, Water Stir Fried Shrimp, Scallions, Water 

Cashew Shrimp Zucchini, Onions, Roasted Zucchini, Onions, Roasted Zucchini, Onions, Roasted Zucchini, Onions, Roasted 

Shrimp with Snow Peas Water Chestnuts, Water Chestnuts, Water Chestnuts, Water Chestnuts, 

Orange Chicken
Crunchy Chicken Breast, Onions, Bell Crunchy Chicken Breast, Onions, Bell Crunchy Chicken Breast, Onions, Bell Crunchy Chicken Breast, Onions, Bell 

Peppers, Orange Sauce- 15.25Peppers, Orange Sauce- 15.25Peppers, Orange Sauce- 15.25Peppers, Orange Sauce- 15.25

Lemon Chicken Deep Fried Chicken Deep Fried Chicken Deep Fried Chicken Deep Fried Chicken 

Breast, Garlic, Ginger, With a Tart Lemon Breast, Garlic, Ginger, With a Tart Lemon Breast, Garlic, Ginger, With a Tart Lemon Breast, Garlic, Ginger, With a Tart Lemon 

Sauce- 14.25Sauce- 14.25Sauce- 14.25Sauce- 14.25

Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.95Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.95Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.95Peanuts, Chili Peppers- 17.95

Tofu Specialties Rice- 12.50Rice- 12.50Rice- 12.50Rice- 12.50

Roasted Platter One Half One Half One Half One Half 

Crispy Rice Noodles- 15.95Crispy Rice Noodles- 15.95Crispy Rice Noodles- 15.95Crispy Rice Noodles- 15.95

*Curry Chicken Potatoes, Onions, Potatoes, Onions, Potatoes, Onions, Potatoes, Onions, 

Green Peas, Carrots, Curry- 13.50Green Peas, Carrots, Curry- 13.50Green Peas, Carrots, Curry- 13.50Green Peas, Carrots, Curry- 13.50

Slow Roasted Pork Ribs- 10.50Slow Roasted Pork Ribs- 10.50Slow Roasted Pork Ribs- 10.50Slow Roasted Pork Ribs- 10.50

Egg Foo Yung Eggs, Mushrooms,Eggs, Mushrooms,Eggs, Mushrooms,Eggs, Mushrooms,

Hunan Chicken One half One half One half One half 

18% Gratuity added on Parties of 6 or more.



8888
8888
7777
7777
8888
7777
7777
8888
8888
7777

Salad- 14.95Salad- 14.95Salad- 14.95Salad- 14.95

Qingdao, ChinaQingdao, ChinaQingdao, ChinaQingdao, China

Roll Call 

Selections of Assorted Rolls- 19Selections of Assorted Rolls- 19Selections of Assorted Rolls- 19Selections of Assorted Rolls- 19

Salmon Roll Smoked Salmon with Sprouts, Smoked Salmon with Sprouts, Smoked Salmon with Sprouts, Smoked Salmon with Sprouts, 

Scallop Roll Baby Scallop and Masago Baby Scallop and Masago Baby Scallop and Masago Baby Scallop and Masago 

on Top with Eel Sauce- 15on Top with Eel Sauce- 15on Top with Eel Sauce- 15on Top with Eel Sauce- 15

Tuna, Served with Spicy Mayo- 15Tuna, Served with Spicy Mayo- 15Tuna, Served with Spicy Mayo- 15Tuna, Served with Spicy Mayo- 15

Avocado with Yum Yum sauce- 16Avocado with Yum Yum sauce- 16Avocado with Yum Yum sauce- 16Avocado with Yum Yum sauce- 16

Hakutsuru, Sayuri "Little Lilly" Nigori 300 ML- 21Nigori 300 ML- 21Nigori 300 ML- 21Nigori 300 ML- 21

MoonStone Plum Sake Flavored 300 ML- 16Sake Flavored 300 ML- 16Sake Flavored 300 ML- 16Sake Flavored 300 ML- 16

Hana Fuji Apple Sake Flavored- 8 glass Sake Flavored- 8 glass Sake Flavored- 8 glass Sake Flavored- 8 glass

Refreshing aroma, natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste for this unfiltered Sake.Refreshing aroma, natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste for this unfiltered Sake.Refreshing aroma, natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste for this unfiltered Sake.Refreshing aroma, natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste for this unfiltered Sake.

Sweet plum delights your palate without the sugary thickness of plum wines.Sweet plum delights your palate without the sugary thickness of plum wines.Sweet plum delights your palate without the sugary thickness of plum wines.Sweet plum delights your palate without the sugary thickness of plum wines.

The lovely, lingering finish continues the taste of rich apple flavor.The lovely, lingering finish continues the taste of rich apple flavor.The lovely, lingering finish continues the taste of rich apple flavor.The lovely, lingering finish continues the taste of rich apple flavor.

Tsingtao is the number-one branded consumer Tsingtao is the number-one branded consumer Tsingtao is the number-one branded consumer Tsingtao is the number-one branded consumer 

product exported from China.product exported from China.product exported from China.product exported from China.

9 per9 per9 per9 per

Sushi Shared
Assorted Nigiri ( 12 pcs)- 25Assorted Nigiri ( 12 pcs)- 25Assorted Nigiri ( 12 pcs)- 25Assorted Nigiri ( 12 pcs)- 25

Assorted Sashimi ( 15 pcs) - 35Assorted Sashimi ( 15 pcs) - 35Assorted Sashimi ( 15 pcs) - 35Assorted Sashimi ( 15 pcs) - 35
Assorted Combo ( 12/9 pcs)- 45Assorted Combo ( 12/9 pcs)- 45Assorted Combo ( 12/9 pcs)- 45Assorted Combo ( 12/9 pcs)- 45

Octopus

Tsingtao 22oz.

Seaweed Salad Seaweed Seaweed Seaweed Seaweed 
Mixed with Sesame Dressing- 7Mixed with Sesame Dressing- 7Mixed with Sesame Dressing- 7Mixed with Sesame Dressing- 7

Gekkeikan Horin Junmai Daiginjo 300 ML- 38Junmai Daiginjo 300 ML- 38Junmai Daiginjo 300 ML- 38Junmai Daiginjo 300 ML- 38
Fruity aroma with notes of cantaloupe and honeysuckle.  Exceptionally smooth finish.Fruity aroma with notes of cantaloupe and honeysuckle.  Exceptionally smooth finish.Fruity aroma with notes of cantaloupe and honeysuckle.  Exceptionally smooth finish.Fruity aroma with notes of cantaloupe and honeysuckle.  Exceptionally smooth finish.

Cream Cheese, Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce 18Cream Cheese, Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce 18Cream Cheese, Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce 18Cream Cheese, Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce 18

Spicy Ahi Tuna Tartar Wonton Wonton Wonton Wonton 
Squares, Avocado, and Cucumber Squares, Avocado, and Cucumber Squares, Avocado, and Cucumber Squares, Avocado, and Cucumber 

Masago

Large Beers

and Out, Served with a Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce- 14and Out, Served with a Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce- 14and Out, Served with a Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce- 14and Out, Served with a Spicy Mayo and Hot Sauce- 14

Radish, Crab, With Eel Sauce- 14Radish, Crab, With Eel Sauce- 14Radish, Crab, With Eel Sauce- 14Radish, Crab, With Eel Sauce- 14

Assorted Fish, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 18Assorted Fish, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 18Assorted Fish, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 18Assorted Fish, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 18Crab, Cucumber, Avocado- 14Crab, Cucumber, Avocado- 14Crab, Cucumber, Avocado- 14Crab, Cucumber, Avocado- 14

California Roll Crab, Avocado, Crab, Avocado, Crab, Avocado, Crab, Avocado, 

Spicy Tuna Roll Grounded Spicy Ahi TunaGrounded Spicy Ahi TunaGrounded Spicy Ahi TunaGrounded Spicy Ahi Tuna

Radish, Burdock, Scallion-8Radish, Burdock, Scallion-8Radish, Burdock, Scallion-8Radish, Burdock, Scallion-8

Salmon
Snow Crab

Red Snapper

Add 2 for Sashimi

Ahi
Yellowtail 

Shrimp

Sea Scallop
Eel

Sushi

Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Radish with Eel Sauce-12Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Radish with Eel Sauce-12Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Radish with Eel Sauce-12Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Radish with Eel Sauce-12

Cucumber Salad Cucumber, CitrusCucumber, CitrusCucumber, CitrusCucumber, Citrus
Vinegar, Soy Sauce- 5Vinegar, Soy Sauce- 5Vinegar, Soy Sauce- 5Vinegar, Soy Sauce- 5

*Chef Starters

*Classic Rolls *Specialty Rolls

Vegetable Roll Cucumber, Avocado, Cucumber, Avocado, Cucumber, Avocado, Cucumber, Avocado, Salmon Skin Baked Salmon Skin, Baked Salmon Skin, Baked Salmon Skin, Baked Salmon Skin, 

*Nigiri/Sashimi

Avocado with Eel Sauce- 17Avocado with Eel Sauce- 17Avocado with Eel Sauce- 17Avocado with Eel Sauce- 17

Cucumber, Yamagobo- 11Cucumber, Yamagobo- 11Cucumber, Yamagobo- 11Cucumber, Yamagobo- 11

with Special Sauce- 12with Special Sauce- 12with Special Sauce- 12with Special Sauce- 12

The oldest beer brand in JapanThe oldest beer brand in JapanThe oldest beer brand in JapanThe oldest beer brand in Japan

Shrimp Tempura Roll Shrimp Tempura, Shrimp Tempura, Shrimp Tempura, Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Rainbow Spicy Tuna Roll Topped with Spicy Tuna Roll Topped with Spicy Tuna Roll Topped with Spicy Tuna Roll Topped with 

High Roller    Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber, and Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber, and Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber, and Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber, and Rainbow Roll California Roll wrapped California Roll wrapped California Roll wrapped California Roll wrapped 
with fresh seafood, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 17with fresh seafood, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 17with fresh seafood, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 17with fresh seafood, Mustard and Soy Sauce- 17

9 per9 per9 per9 per

*Eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, especially to the elderly, children, pregnant women. Thorough cooking of such foods reduces the *Eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, especially to the elderly, children, pregnant women. Thorough cooking of such foods reduces the *Eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, especially to the elderly, children, pregnant women. Thorough cooking of such foods reduces the *Eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, especially to the elderly, children, pregnant women. Thorough cooking of such foods reduces the 

risk of illness. risk of illness. risk of illness. risk of illness. 

Sapporo 22 oz.

Sake

Ty Ku Silver Junmai Sake 330 ML- 25Junmai Sake 330 ML- 25Junmai Sake 330 ML- 25Junmai Sake 330 ML- 25
Fresh, slightly sweet taste with subtle pear notes; its rich flavor is soft & silky on the palateFresh, slightly sweet taste with subtle pear notes; its rich flavor is soft & silky on the palateFresh, slightly sweet taste with subtle pear notes; its rich flavor is soft & silky on the palateFresh, slightly sweet taste with subtle pear notes; its rich flavor is soft & silky on the palate

Cucumber- 9Cucumber- 9Cucumber- 9Cucumber- 9

Sesame Oil- 10Sesame Oil- 10Sesame Oil- 10Sesame Oil- 10

Scallions- 10Scallions- 10Scallions- 10Scallions- 10

Cucumber, Topped with Eel Sauce- 11Cucumber, Topped with Eel Sauce- 11Cucumber, Topped with Eel Sauce- 11Cucumber, Topped with Eel Sauce- 11

Philly Roll Salmon, Cream Cheese, Salmon, Cream Cheese, Salmon, Cream Cheese, Salmon, Cream Cheese, 

Eel and Cucumber Roll Baked Eel, Baked Eel, Baked Eel, Baked Eel, 

Lucky 7 California Roll, Shrimp, California Roll, Shrimp, California Roll, Shrimp, California Roll, Shrimp, 

The Dragon California Roll, Eel and California Roll, Eel and California Roll, Eel and California Roll, Eel and 

Fire Dragon Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno Inside Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno Inside Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno Inside Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno Inside 

Spider Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Burdock, Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Burdock, 

Caterpillar Eel and Cucumber with Avocado Eel and Cucumber with Avocado Eel and Cucumber with Avocado Eel and Cucumber with Avocado 

Red Bull California Roll Topped with Spicy California Roll Topped with Spicy California Roll Topped with Spicy California Roll Topped with Spicy 

18% Gratuity added on Parties of 6 or more.
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Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 12

Butterscotch, Sour Apple Pucker, Cranberry- 12Butterscotch, Sour Apple Pucker, Cranberry- 12Butterscotch, Sour Apple Pucker, Cranberry- 12Butterscotch, Sour Apple Pucker, Cranberry- 12

Pomegranete Joy Three Olives Three Olives Three Olives Three Olives 

Lemon Drop Ketel One Citroen, LemonKetel One Citroen, LemonKetel One Citroen, LemonKetel One Citroen, Lemon

Saketini Ketel One Vodka, Sake,Ketel One Vodka, Sake,Ketel One Vodka, Sake,Ketel One Vodka, Sake,

Juice, Grenadine- 12Juice, Grenadine- 12Juice, Grenadine- 12Juice, Grenadine- 12

Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12

Vermouth, Olive Juice, Green Olives- 12Vermouth, Olive Juice, Green Olives- 12Vermouth, Olive Juice, Green Olives- 12Vermouth, Olive Juice, Green Olives- 12

Schnapps, Cranberry and Pineapple Juice- 12Schnapps, Cranberry and Pineapple Juice- 12Schnapps, Cranberry and Pineapple Juice- 12Schnapps, Cranberry and Pineapple Juice- 12

Chintini Ketel One, Raspberry Liqueur, Ketel One, Raspberry Liqueur, Ketel One, Raspberry Liqueur, Ketel One, Raspberry Liqueur, 

The Dirty Ketel One Vodka, Dry Ketel One Vodka, Dry Ketel One Vodka, Dry Ketel One Vodka, Dry 

Fun for the Ladies Ketel One, Peach Ketel One, Peach Ketel One, Peach Ketel One, Peach 

Zumanitini Ketel Citroen, Cheri-Beri Ketel Citroen, Cheri-Beri Ketel Citroen, Cheri-Beri Ketel Citroen, Cheri-Beri 

Riesling
Chateau Ste. Michelle 'Harvest Select', WAChateau Ste. Michelle 'Harvest Select', WAChateau Ste. Michelle 'Harvest Select', WAChateau Ste. Michelle 'Harvest Select', WA
Dillman, GermanyDillman, GermanyDillman, GermanyDillman, Germany

Dragons Hallow, ChinaDragons Hallow, ChinaDragons Hallow, ChinaDragons Hallow, China

Murphy-Goode, CaliforniaMurphy-Goode, CaliforniaMurphy-Goode, CaliforniaMurphy-Goode, California

Additional White Wines
Caposaldo Pinot Grigio, ItalyCaposaldo Pinot Grigio, ItalyCaposaldo Pinot Grigio, ItalyCaposaldo Pinot Grigio, Italy

Mandarin Mai-Tai Light and Dark Rum,Light and Dark Rum,Light and Dark Rum,Light and Dark Rum,
Tropical Fruit Juice- 11Tropical Fruit Juice- 11Tropical Fruit Juice- 11Tropical Fruit Juice- 11

Green Dragon Mojito Bacardi Dragon Berry Bacardi Dragon Berry Bacardi Dragon Berry Bacardi Dragon Berry 
Rum with Float of Ty-Ku- 12Rum with Float of Ty-Ku- 12Rum with Float of Ty-Ku- 12Rum with Float of Ty-Ku- 12 Kenwood, Sonoma,CAKenwood, Sonoma,CAKenwood, Sonoma,CAKenwood, Sonoma,CA

J. Lohr "Riverstone", Monterey, CAJ. Lohr "Riverstone", Monterey, CAJ. Lohr "Riverstone", Monterey, CAJ. Lohr "Riverstone", Monterey, CA
Kendall Jackson 'Vitners Reserve' , CAKendall Jackson 'Vitners Reserve' , CAKendall Jackson 'Vitners Reserve' , CAKendall Jackson 'Vitners Reserve' , CA
Chamisal Unoaked, Central Coast, CAChamisal Unoaked, Central Coast, CAChamisal Unoaked, Central Coast, CAChamisal Unoaked, Central Coast, CA
Jordan, Russian River Valley, CAJordan, Russian River Valley, CAJordan, Russian River Valley, CAJordan, Russian River Valley, CA

Candy Apple Three Olives Vanilla, Three Olives Vanilla, Three Olives Vanilla, Three Olives Vanilla, 

Pacific Sunset Malibu Rum, Pineapple Malibu Rum, Pineapple Malibu Rum, Pineapple Malibu Rum, Pineapple 

Chardonnay

Bubbles
Korbel Split, CaliforniaKorbel Split, CaliforniaKorbel Split, CaliforniaKorbel Split, California
Piper Sonoma, CaliforniaPiper Sonoma, CaliforniaPiper Sonoma, CaliforniaPiper Sonoma, California

Curacao, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Curacao, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Curacao, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Curacao, Lemon Lime Soda- 12

Kendall Jackson Grand Reserve, CAKendall Jackson Grand Reserve, CAKendall Jackson Grand Reserve, CAKendall Jackson Grand Reserve, CA
Ferrari-Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma, CAFerrari-Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma, CAFerrari-Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma, CAFerrari-Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma, CA

Sauvignon Blanc

Martini

KJ 'Grand Reserve' Pinot Gris, CaliforniaKJ 'Grand Reserve' Pinot Gris, CaliforniaKJ 'Grand Reserve' Pinot Gris, CaliforniaKJ 'Grand Reserve' Pinot Gris, California

Beringer White Zinfandel, CaliforniaBeringer White Zinfandel, CaliforniaBeringer White Zinfandel, CaliforniaBeringer White Zinfandel, California
Kobai Plum Wine, CaliforniaKobai Plum Wine, CaliforniaKobai Plum Wine, CaliforniaKobai Plum Wine, California

Red
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chin Chin Bloody Mary Absolut Vodka, Absolut Vodka, Absolut Vodka, Absolut Vodka, 

Ginger Ale-11Ginger Ale-11Ginger Ale-11Ginger Ale-11

Bloody Mary Mix, Celery Stalk- 10Bloody Mary Mix, Celery Stalk- 10Bloody Mary Mix, Celery Stalk- 10Bloody Mary Mix, Celery Stalk- 10

Wyndham Estate Bin 555 Shiraz, AustraliaWyndham Estate Bin 555 Shiraz, AustraliaWyndham Estate Bin 555 Shiraz, AustraliaWyndham Estate Bin 555 Shiraz, Australia

Sebastiani, Sonoma, CASebastiani, Sonoma, CASebastiani, Sonoma, CASebastiani, Sonoma, CA
Columbia Crest "H3" WashingtonColumbia Crest "H3" WashingtonColumbia Crest "H3" WashingtonColumbia Crest "H3" Washington
Silverado, Napa Valley, CASilverado, Napa Valley, CASilverado, Napa Valley, CASilverado, Napa Valley, CA

Electric Lemonade Ketel one Citroen, Blue Ketel one Citroen, Blue Ketel one Citroen, Blue Ketel one Citroen, Blue 

Beers

Merlot

Silverado, Napa Valley, CASilverado, Napa Valley, CASilverado, Napa Valley, CASilverado, Napa Valley, CA

Pinot Noir
Estancia, Monterey, CAEstancia, Monterey, CAEstancia, Monterey, CAEstancia, Monterey, CA

Additional Red Wines
Terrazas Malbec, ArgentinaTerrazas Malbec, ArgentinaTerrazas Malbec, ArgentinaTerrazas Malbec, Argentina
Layer Cake Zinfandel, ItalyLayer Cake Zinfandel, ItalyLayer Cake Zinfandel, ItalyLayer Cake Zinfandel, Italy

Velvet Kitten Captain Morgan, Southern Captain Morgan, Southern Captain Morgan, Southern Captain Morgan, Southern 
Comfort, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice- 11Comfort, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice- 11Comfort, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice- 11Comfort, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice- 11

Orange Cream Twist TTTThree Olives Vanilla, hree Olives Vanilla, hree Olives Vanilla, hree Olives Vanilla, 
Orange Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 11Orange Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 11Orange Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 11Orange Juice, Lemon Lime Soda- 11

WinesSpecialty Cocktails

White

Import- 6
Asahi Black, Blue Moon, Corona, Fat Tire, Guinness, Heineken, Asahi Black, Blue Moon, Corona, Fat Tire, Guinness, Heineken, Asahi Black, Blue Moon, Corona, Fat Tire, Guinness, Heineken, Asahi Black, Blue Moon, Corona, Fat Tire, Guinness, Heineken, 

Stella ArtoisStella ArtoisStella ArtoisStella Artois

Rosemount Shiraz Cabernet, AustraliaRosemount Shiraz Cabernet, AustraliaRosemount Shiraz Cabernet, AustraliaRosemount Shiraz Cabernet, Australia

Chin Chin Tea Our Version of the Long Island Our Version of the Long Island Our Version of the Long Island Our Version of the Long Island 

Rising Sun Ketel One Oranje, Pineapple Juice, Ketel One Oranje, Pineapple Juice, Ketel One Oranje, Pineapple Juice, Ketel One Oranje, Pineapple Juice, 

Grape Soda Three Olives Purple, Lemon Lime Three Olives Purple, Lemon Lime Three Olives Purple, Lemon Lime Three Olives Purple, Lemon Lime 

Vodka Mule Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, 

with a Splash of Cranberry Juice- 12with a Splash of Cranberry Juice- 12with a Splash of Cranberry Juice- 12with a Splash of Cranberry Juice- 12

Splash of Grenadine- 12Splash of Grenadine- 12Splash of Grenadine- 12Splash of Grenadine- 12

Soda, Spash of Rock Candy- 11Soda, Spash of Rock Candy- 11Soda, Spash of Rock Candy- 11Soda, Spash of Rock Candy- 11

Manhattan Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, 

Lychee Kiss Vanilla Vodka, Vanilla Vodka, Vanilla Vodka, Vanilla Vodka, 

Asian Pear Absolut Pear Vodka, Apple Absolut Pear Vodka, Apple Absolut Pear Vodka, Apple Absolut Pear Vodka, Apple 

Bitters, Cherry, The Classic- 12Bitters, Cherry, The Classic- 12Bitters, Cherry, The Classic- 12Bitters, Cherry, The Classic- 12

Lychee Syrup Triple Sec, Lychee Fruit- 12Lychee Syrup Triple Sec, Lychee Fruit- 12Lychee Syrup Triple Sec, Lychee Fruit- 12Lychee Syrup Triple Sec, Lychee Fruit- 12

Juice, Triple Sec- 12Juice, Triple Sec- 12Juice, Triple Sec- 12Juice, Triple Sec- 12

Gin, Cucumber- 12Gin, Cucumber- 12Gin, Cucumber- 12Gin, Cucumber- 12

Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Michelob UltraBudweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Michelob UltraBudweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Michelob UltraBudweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Michelob Ultra
Domestic- 5

Large Format Beers and Sake Available on Sushi PageLarge Format Beers and Sake Available on Sushi PageLarge Format Beers and Sake Available on Sushi PageLarge Format Beers and Sake Available on Sushi Page

Pucker, Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Pucker, Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Pucker, Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12Pucker, Triple Sec, Lemon Lime Soda- 12

Pomegranate Vodka and Syrup- 12Pomegranate Vodka and Syrup- 12Pomegranate Vodka and Syrup- 12Pomegranate Vodka and Syrup- 12

18% Gratuity added on Parties of 6 or more.


